Sun. May 27, 2012

Tues. May 1, 2012

Tues. May 8, 2012

Thurs. May 10, 2012

Thurs. May 17, 2012

Tues. May 22, 2012

Thurs. May 24, 2012

Tues. May 29, 2012

Thurs. May 31, 2012

Tues. May 1, 2012
Thurs. May 3, 2012
Tues. May 8, 2012
Thurs. May 10, 2012
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

May 1, 2012 thru May 31, 2012
SOCCER PRACTICE FIELDS

ANDERSON PARK FIELD #13

22ND AVE SOCCER FIELD

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

ANDERSON PARK SOCCER
FIELD #15 SE CORNER OF
22AVE

JOHNSON HIGHLANDS
JOHNSON HIGHLANDS
JOHNSON HIGHLANDS
JOHNSON HIGHLANDS
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8:00AM - 10:00AM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM

5:00PM - 7:00PM
5:00PM - 7:00PM
5:00PM - 7:00PM
5:00PM - 7:00PM
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